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STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
Statement of Receipts and Expenditures
for POLITICAL COMMITTEES
- (RSA 664)

November 7, 2006 - General Election
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Committee, located at 5 LDU) A'V\%l/bﬂ' O/Di/) {‘,Z)Fd A)H D 3301

(meiiing address) (townseity) {state}

following report of receipts and expenditures.

'SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES F

Date of Report: October 18 November 1

1) Amount brought forward from Primary Blection 3

{ 2ip code}

report that the Committee has receipts or expenditures exceeding £500 for the general election and de submit the

3 GENERAL ELECTION

November 13 T

(Required oniy on firs: repors filed for General Elﬂcuon)

{Indicate Surpius or Deficit)

Receipts: Ny N
2) Total of all general election receipis in this report 2) % ﬁ' gL/S' 0(/
3) Total of all receipts previously reported for general election ' 3 § ,' Q, ! iﬂ "f ,7“’ _
4) Total of ali general election receipis to date 4 $_iS 00 q | L’
(Add lines 1,2 and 3)

zﬁ‘lxpenditures- . | f
i : 9
{5) Total general election expenditures in this report 50 % "f Z__q"f, - ('F
55) Total of general election expenditures previously reporiad 6) § '3 Y 7 . 5 3
?7) Total of expenditures 1o date for general election 73 1. 7 (6 l 74
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§) Baiance if SURPLUS 5 51,221 95

9) Balance if DEFICIT
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Date

Name

10/17/06 Pamela & Steven Shulman
10/17/06 Susan Heckscher
10/17/06 Roxanne Marsh

10/17/06 Sharon Nordgren Rep
10/17/06 Elizabeth Colling
10/17/06 Gerry Harrington
10/17/06 Judith Shanahan
10/23/06 Myla A, Padden

10/23/06 Andrea Goldberg
10/23/06 Lisa Schwarz

10/23/06 Sarah Oxnard

10/23/06 Steve Pike

10/23/06 Darcy Walton

10/23/06 Paula Rais

10/24/06 Kristine Baber

10/24/06 Margaret & Francis Bowles
10/24/06 A. 1. Millham

10/24/06 Beth Rodd

10/24/06 lanice Sparhawk Gardner
10/24/06 lennifer L. Frizzell
10/24/06 June West

10/24/06 Karen Chinburg
10/24/06 Linda Griebsch

10/24/06 Mary Brunette

10/24/06 Pilar Qlivo

10/24/06 william & Janet Kenney
10/24/06 James MacKay

10/24/06 Margaret Case

Paid Amount Address

Total Contributions Over $25
Total Contributions of $25 or Less

Grand Total

$250.00
$100.00
$75.00
$75.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$40.00
$30.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$35.00
$35.00

$1,790.00
$1,055.00

$2,845.00

PO Box 52

32 Briallia Circle

22 Highland Drive

23 Rope Ferry Road
45 Collins Road

5 Spring Hill Drive

200 Heather Street

19 McKinley Street
146 Rumford Street
579 Sagamore Ave. Unit 41
5 Greenleaf Drive

132 Crown Point Road
95 South Street

748 Middie Street

5 Gerry's Lane

PO Box 100

426 Belknap Mountain Road
PO Box 337

165 Dover Point Road
35 Pine Street

42 Stevens Drive

18 Sackett Road

191 Stark Street

56 Auburn Street

53 Auburn Street

One Glenwood Road
139 North State Street
44 Beach Head Road

City

Rye Beach
Newmarket
Chichester
Hanover
Wilton
Concord
Manchester
Concord
Concord
Portsmouth
Exeter
Strafford
Concord
Portsmauth
Dover
Lyme
Gilford
Bradford
Dover
Concord
Concord
Lee
Portsmouth
Concord
Concord
Hampton Falls
Concord
Nottingham

State

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

Zip

03871-0052
(03857-2194
03258-6007
03755-1404

03086
03301-5252
03104-2042
03301-2700
03301-4572
03801-5569
03833-4532
03884-6136
03301-2828
03801-5021
03820-5107
03768-0100
03249-6814
03221-0337
03820-4611
03301-4165

Occupation

Researcher

03301-7401 .

03824-6616
03801-3686
03301-3048
03301-3047
03844-2131
03301-6414
03290-4921

Employment/training Mgr/Seattle
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Date

NARAL Pro-Choice New Hampshire PAC
Report of Expenditures
10/17/06..10/30/06

Description
10/26/06 Stamps for member thank Yyous
10/30/06 Postage General Election Voters Guide to members
10/26/06 Printing for Member Appeal Fundraising Letter
10/26/06 Supplies
10/30/06 Postcard Mailing;
Voter Education postcard (SD2)
Voter Education postcard (SD4)
Support Betsi DeVries postcard (SD18)
Support Lou D'Allesandro postcard (SD20)
Voter Education Postcard (SD24)
Postcards Total
10/30/06 Vote Choice Postcards;
Support Harold Janeway postcard (SD7)
Support Molly Keily postcard (5D10)
Postcards Total

Grand Total

Amount

$78.00
$557.49
$54.90
$22.66

$468.47
$546.80
$667.12
$341.13
$394.11
$2,417.61

$609.50

$554.10
$1,163.60

$4,294.26
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